▫  Quick 3-step programming:  Store 30 programs on hot bonder
▫  Easy-to-follow menu choices
▫  Quick data entry: Complete QWERTY keyboard interface
▫  Secure: Multiple levels of password protection
▫  Multi-task: Perform several operations at once
▫  Retains history of last 12 cures
▫  Customized post cure analysis: Data logging intervals 1 to 99
   minutes

G
HO T  BOND E R S
Ordering Information:
- ACR 3 hot bonder unit
- One 10” x 10” (254 x 254mm) SR composite curing blanket per zone
- One 12” x 12” (305 x 305mm) SR composite curing blanket per zone
- One 16” x 16” (406 x 406mm) SR composite curing blanket per zone
- 10ft (3m) vacuum hoses (2 per zone)
- 10ft (3m) input power cord (1 per zone)
- 5ft (1.5m) heater output power cord (1 per zone)
- USB flash disk
- J-Type thermocouples (10 per zone)
- Standard connector adapters for thermocouple receptacles (10 per zone)
- Vacuum bag feed-throughs (2 per zone)
- Extra printer ribbon and paper (1 per zone)
- DVD Training Video
Number
of Zones Voltage Part Number NSN*
1 120VAC ACR-3-S120KIT 4920-01-538-9296
1 240VAC ACR-3-S240KIT 4920-01-538-9296
2 120VAC ACR-3-D120KIT 4920-01-545-5200
2 240VAC ACR-3-D240KIT 4920-01-545-5200
Kit with Composite Curing Blankets
A Kit Includes:
ACR® 3 Hot Bonder- Dual Zone
10” x 10” SR curing blanket